Bid Tabulation WASH CROSSING IMPROVEMENTS EL DORADO AVENUE N. PROJECT# B24-PW-105007-500392

BID DATE: 9/11/2023

				PERCO ROCK COMPANY		B4 ENTERPRIZES, INC		HAWKKE, LLC		TECHNOLOGY CONSTRUCTION, INC	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	CONSTRUCTION STAKING (1.5%)	LS	1	\$6,750.00	\$6,750.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
2	MOBILIZATION (8%)	LS	1	\$147,195.00	\$147,195.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$111,000.00	\$111,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00
3	QUALITY CONTROL (1.5%)	LS	1	\$24,300.00	\$24,300.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$63,600.00	\$63,600.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00
4	ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL (0.5%)	LS	1	\$10,125.00	\$10,125.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$31,700.00	\$31,700.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
5	TRAFFIC CONTROL (2.5%)	LS	1	\$21,043.00	\$21,043.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$37,400.00	\$37,400.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
6	SWPPP (1%)	LS	1	\$8,100.00	\$8,100.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,120.00	\$6,120.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
7	REMOVE EXISTING IMROVEMENTS	LS	1	\$11,504.00	\$11,504.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$24,700.00	\$24,700.00	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00
8	REMOVE FIRE HYDRANT, WATER MAIN, WATER SERVICE	LS	1	\$12,980.00	\$12,980.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,200.00	\$12,200.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
9	SIX BARREL 10'X5' RCBC (ADOT SD 6.06)	LS	1	\$835,104.00	\$835,104.00	\$1,172,705.00	\$1,172,705.00	\$1,226,640.00	\$1,226,640.00	\$1,814,000.00	\$1,814,000.00
10	INLET CONCRETE HEADWALL	EA	1	\$8,491.00	\$8,491.00	\$19,450.00	\$19,450.00	\$18,700.00	\$18,700.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
11	INLET CONCRETE WINGWALLS (ADOT SD 6.10)	EA	2	\$15,719.00	\$31,438.00	\$14,704.00	\$29,408.00	\$39,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$62,000.00
12	NLET REINFORCED SHOTCRETE CHANNEL W/ CUTOFF WALL	EA	1	\$144,550.00	\$144,550.00	\$208,755.00	\$208,755.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$157,000.00	\$157,000.00
13	OUTLET CONCRETE HEADWALL	EA	1	\$8,437.00	\$8,437.00	\$19,450.00	\$19,450.00	\$18,700.00	\$18,700.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
14	OUTLET CONCRETE WINGWALLS (ADOT SD 6.10)	EA	2	\$14,953.00	\$29,906.00	\$13,765.00	\$27,530.00	\$39,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00
15	OUTLET REINFORCED SHOTCRETE CHANNEL W/ CUTOFF WALL	EA	1	\$43,807.00	\$43,807.00	\$62,205.00	\$62,205.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
16	SAFETY RAIL (MAG 145)	LF	245	\$109.00	\$26,705.00	\$110.00	\$26,950.00	\$138.00	\$33,810.00	\$60.00	\$14,700.00
17	EARTHWORK (CUT TO FILL)	CY	2795	\$12.00	\$33,540.00	\$20.00	\$55,900.00	\$44.00	\$122,980.00	\$15.00	\$41,925.00
18	EARTHWORK (EXPORT)	CY	1475	\$26.00	\$38,350.00	\$25.00	\$36,875.00	\$98.00	\$144,550.00	\$40.00	\$59,000.00
19	RIPRAP (D50=18") (T=36") & GEOSYNTHETIC FABRIC	CY	635	\$162.00	\$102,870.00	\$350.00	\$222,250.00	\$233.00	\$147,955.00	\$300.00	\$190,500.00
20	RIPRAP (D50=6") (T=12") & GEOSYNTHETIC FABRIC	CY	124	\$176.00	\$21,824.00	\$350.00	\$43,400.00	\$236.00	\$29,264.00	\$300.00	\$37,200.00
21	ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT (4" THICK)	TON	374	\$167.00	\$62,458.00	\$300.00	\$112,200.00	\$321.00	\$120,054.00	\$228.00	\$85,272.00
22	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE (4" THICK)	CY	180	\$98.00	\$17,640.00	\$65.00	\$11,700.00	\$247.00	\$44,460.00	\$150.00	\$27,000.00
23	VERTICAL CURB & GUTTER TYPE A (MAG 220-1)	LF	536	\$38.00	\$20,368.00	\$52.00	\$27,872.00	\$67.00	\$35,912.00	\$45.00	\$24,120.00
24	SIDEWALK (MAG 230)	SF	2873	\$9.00	\$25,857.00	\$12.00	\$34,476.00	\$11.00	\$31,603.00	\$7.00	\$20,111.00
25	3/4" LANDSCAPE ROCK (2" THICK)	SY	2306	\$12.00	\$27,672.00	\$13.00	\$29,978.00	\$25.00	\$57,650.00	\$55.00	\$126,830.00
26	24" CMP	LF	103	\$120.00	\$12,360.00	\$165.00	\$16,995.00	\$260.00	\$26,780.00	\$180.00	\$18,540.00
27	SCUPPER (MAG 203)	EA	1	\$6,184.00	\$6,184.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$7,650.00	\$7,650.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
28	CATCH BASIN (MAG 533) (L=17')	EA	3	\$15,154.00	\$45,462.00	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$15,645.00	\$46,935.00	\$17,000.00	\$51,000.00
29	CATCH BASIN (MAG 533) (L=6')	EA	1	\$8,796.00	\$8,796.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$14,575.00	\$14,575.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
30	8" C-900 DR-14 PVC WATER MAIN W/ RESTRAINED JOINTS	LF	370	\$96.00	\$35,520.00	\$175.00	\$64,750.00	\$174.00	\$64,380.00	\$250.00	\$92,500.00
31	1" AIR/VACUUM VALVE (LHC 310)	EA	1	\$11,203.00	\$11,203.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$12,720.00	\$12,720.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
32	6" FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY (LHC 320)	EA	2	\$13,943.00	\$27,886.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$34,000.00
33	8" GATE VALVE (MJXMJ) (LHC 300)	EA	1	\$3,881.00	\$3,881.00	\$4,715.00	\$4,715.00	\$4,211.00	\$4,211.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
34	24" STL CASING (LHC 403 MODIFIED)	LF	110	\$260.00	\$28,600.00	\$360.00	\$39,600.00	\$415.00	\$45,650.00	\$1,100.00	\$121,000.00
35	1" WATER SERVICE (LHC 301)	EA	1	\$2,903.00	\$2,903.00	\$5 <i>,</i> 355.00	\$5 <i>,</i> 355.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
36	VALVE BOX, LID, & CONCRETE COLLAR (LHC 300)	EA	1	\$704.00	\$704.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
37	PERMANENT STRIPING AND SIGNAGE	LS	1	\$4,247.00	\$4,247.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
38	FORCE FORCE ACCOUNT	LS	1	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
	BID TAB TOTAL				\$1,988,760.00		\$2,675,769.00		\$2,990,999.00		\$3,965,698.00

LAKE HAVASU CITY
Base Bid Tabulation

Bid Tabulation WASH CROSSING IMPROVEMENTS EL DORADO AVENUE N. PROJECT# B24-PW-105007-500392

BID DATE: 9/11/2023